Year 2020 Enplanements

No.of |
Flights American | No. of No. of Total Total % | Compared
Allegiant | LAS|IWA| G4LF | Airlines | Flights | AALF | Charters | Flights | Enplanements YTD +/- to 2019
19
Jan 2,951 | 9110 | 93% | 2,031 57 80% 308 2 5,290 5,290 -4% -242
19
Feb 2,990 | 8l11 | 94% | 2,080 57 82% 176 1 5,246 10,536 | -10% -831
15
Mar 1,687 | 5/10 | 67% | 1,314 59 51% 0 0 3,001 13,537 | -55% | 4,470
2
Apr 38 0|2 11% 168 40 10% 0 0 206 13,743 | -96% | -9,626
14
May 587 7|7 25% 301 29 23% 0 0 888 14,631 | -86% | -14,921
17
Jun 1,255 8|9 46% 695 30 52% 94 1 2,044 16,675 | -67% | -19,093
18
Jul 1,476 9|9 49% | 1,638 50 68% 0 0 3,114 19,789 | -52% | -22,516
18
Aug 1,332 9|9 44% | 1,452 49 60% 92 1 2,876 22,665 | -49% | -25,288
16
Sep 1,450 8|8 54% | 1,428 56 56% 50 1 2,928 25,593 | -48% | -27,994
18
Oct 1,820 919 61% | 1,839 62 66% 59 1 3,718 29,311 | -34% | -29,905
18
Nov 1,691 9|9 57% | 1,802 59 65% 34 1 3,527 32,838 | -35% | -31,805
15
Dec 1,891 | 7112 | 60% | 2,094 59 72% 24 1 4,009 36,847 | -39% | -34,360
2020 Totals | 19,168 | 193 16,842 | 607 837 9 |Yearly Total| 36,847
Ditference | 16,957| .54 -15,865 | -272 1,538 | -g |Amnualdof | goq
To 2019 Flights Total
Average LF 55% ?7.%
No. of || |
| Fiights | Load | No.of | Load No. of
-Imggiant'f LAS|IWA | Factor | American | Flights | Factor | Charters | Flights Mo Enp Yr to Date
19
Dec2020 | 1,891 | 7j12 | 60% | 2,094 59 72% 24 1 4,009 36,847
30
Dec 2019 | 4,169 18]12 85% | 2,395 67 84% 0 0 6,564 71,207
+-% -55% -5% | -29% -13% -12% I -14% | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! -39% -48%

2019 Enplanements

No. of Total % | Compared
Flights American | No. of No. of Total +/- to 2018
Allegiant LAS|IWA | G4 LF | Airlines | Flights | AALF | Charters | Flights | Enplanements YTD Monthly YTD
18
Jan 2,639 919 88% | 2,595 81 69% 298 2 5,532 5,532 5% 251
19
Feb 2,938 | 8|11 | 92% | 2,737 70 73% 160 2 5,835 11,367 | 23% | 1,339
21
Mar 3,290 | 8|13 | 93% | 3,207 77 68% 143 1 6,640 18,007 | 29% | 2,833
21
Apr 2,746 8|13 77% 2,440 56 66% 176 1 5,362 23,369 11% 3,352
20
May 2,967 9]11 85% 2,959 77 84% 257 ] 6,183 29,552 16% 4,188
21
Jun 3,049 | 9]12 | 86% | 2,993 78 83% 174 1 6,216 35,768 | 20% | 5,233
22
Jul 3,457 8|14 93% 2,818 79 81% 262 2 6,537 42,305 22% 6,426
19
Aug 2,785 9(10 88% 2,691 80 75% 172 1 5,648 47,953 9% 6,883
19
Sep 2,707 10|9 90% 2,657 73 82% 270 2 5,634 53,587 9% 7,371
18
Oct 2,732 9|9 92% | 2,735 75 83% 162 2 5,629 59,216 0% 7,398
19
Nov 2,646 9|10 83% 2,480 66 85% 301 2 5,427 64,643 -2% 7,274
30
Dec 4,169 | 18112 | 85% | 2,395 67 84% 0 0 6,564 71,207 6% 7,665
2019 Totals | 36,125 | 247 32,707 | 879 | 2,375 | 17 |Yearly Total| 71,207
Difference
To 2018 5,864 1,327 474

Average LF | 88% | 78%
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